FLG-360C Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X media converter from
Linkpro  is designed to fit the emerging deployment needs of optical fiber network. This
stand-alone converter allows you to connect Ethernet twisted-pair network to optical-fiber
network easily and cost effectively to a maximum distance 80KM. FLG-360C is
fully compliant with IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab & 802.3z standards. The Installation &
operation procedures of the FLG-360C are simple & straightforward.
Overview
FiberLink 360C

(Single-Mode, SC 10/20/30/40/60/80 km)
* Product specification subject to change without notice.
Model
Name
Wavelength Media Distance
TX
Power
(dBm)
RX
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Power
Budget
(dBm)
FLG-360C 850 MMF 220/550m -9.5 ~ -4 Max. -18 8.5
FLG-360C10 1310 SMF 10 km -9.5 ~ -3 Max. -20 10.5
FLG-360C20 1310 SMF 20 km -9.5 ~ -3 Max. -20 10.5
FLG-360C30 1550 SMF 30 km -9.5 ~ -3 Max. -20 10.5
FLG-360C40 1550 SMF 40 km -4 ~ +1 Max. -23 19
FLG-360C60 1550 SMF 60 km 0 ~ +5 Max. -23 23
FLG-360C80 1550 SMF 80 km 0 ~ +5 Max. -23 23